Officers

Office v

Moderator
Librarian

Financial Secretary
Co-Treasurer
Co-Treasurer

Clerk

Name

Carla Lawrence
Betsy Ainsworth
Dean King
Diane Leavitt
Cindy Senning

Jill Chase

First Year of Term

2020
2013
2000
2019
2016

2018

Term Expires

2022

unlimited
unlimited
unlimited
unlimited

unlimited
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