Officers

Office •	Name	First Year of Term	Term Expires
Moderator	Carla Lawrence	2020	2022
Librarian	Betsy Ainsworth	2013	unlimited
Financial Secretary	Dean King	2000	unlimited
Co-Treasurer	Diane Leavitt	2019	unlimited
Co-Treasurer	Cindy Senning	2016	unlimited
Clerk	Jill Chase	2018	unlimited